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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Tue 01/05/2010 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Bishop DuBourg @Bishop Dubourg
Fri 01/08/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High

Robinson Gymnasium
vs. Grandview V/JV

Tue 01/12/2010 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Festus Sr. High @ Festus High School
Fri 01/15/2010 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High

Robinson Gymnasium
vs. DeSoto V/JV/9th

Tue 01/19/2010 5:00 pm 10:00
pm

Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High @ Crystal City High School

Mon 01/25/2010 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. St. Vincent's V/JV/9th

Wed 01/27/2010 4:30 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Ste. Genevieve Sr. High @ St. Genevieve High School
Thu 01/28/2010 3:00 pm 5:15 pm HHS Basketball Practice Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
HHS basketball practice at the STMS gym

Sat 01/30/2010 TBA TBA Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

Blackcat Hoopster Invitational 9th

Mon 02/01/2010 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball Robinson Gymnasium VS. Jefferson
Mon 02/01/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm JV and Varsity boys basketball game Robinson Gymnasium VS. Grandview
Tue 02/02/2010 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game St. Pius X - Festus @ St. Pius X High School
Wed 02/03/2010 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HHS Basketball Practice Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
HHS basketball practice at the STMS gym

Tue 02/09/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

Thu 02/11/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. Hillsboro V/JV

Fri 02/12/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. Windsor V/JV

Mon 02/15/2010 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Perryville Sr. High @ Perryville High School
Tue 02/16/2010 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HHS Basketball Practice Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
HHS basketball practice at the STMS gym

Wed 02/17/2010 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game John F Kennedy High
School

@ JFK High School

Fri 02/19/2010 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. Construction Careers Charter

Sat 02/20/2010 11:00
am

3:00 pm Boy's Basketball Perryville Sr. High Freshman-JV-Varsity

Tue 02/23/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. West County High School V/JV
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Wed 02/24/2010 3:00 pm 5:15 pm HHS Basketball Practice Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
HHS basketball practice at the STMS gym

Fri 02/26/2010 3:00 pm 5:15 pm HHS Basketball Practice Senn-Thomas
Gymnasium

HHS basketball practice at the STMS gym

Sun 02/28/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Boy's Basketball Practice Robinson Gymnasium
Mon 03/08/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Boy's Basketball Practice Robinson Gymnasium
Tue 03/09/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Boy's Basketball Practice Robinson Gymnasium
Wed 03/10/2010 7:45 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Sectional Game Jefferson Community

College
Wed 03/31/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 04/07/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 04/14/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Tue 04/20/2010 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Banquet Herculaneum High
Tue 04/20/2010 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Banquet Herculaneum High

Blackcat Cafe
Wed 04/21/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 04/28/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 05/05/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 05/12/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 05/19/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Tue 06/01/2010 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Mon 06/07/2010 3:00 pm 5:30 pm 9-12 Boy's Basketball Camp Robinson Gymnasium
Tue 06/08/2010 3:00 pm 5:30 pm 9-12 Boy's Basketball Camp Robinson Gymnasium
Thu 06/10/2010 3:00 pm 5:30 pm 9-12 Boy's Basketball Camp Robinson Gymnasium
Fri 06/11/2010 3:00 pm 5:30 pm 9-12 Boy's Basketball Camp Robinson Gymnasium
Mon 06/14/2010 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 3-8 Boy's Basketball Camp Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
Tue 06/15/2010 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 3-8 Boy's Basketball Camp Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
Wed 06/16/2010 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 3-8 Boy's Basketball Camp Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
Thu 06/17/2010 3:30 pm 5:30 pm 3-8 Boy's Basketball Camp Senn-Thomas

Gymnasium
Mon 07/12/2010 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 07/14/2010 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 07/14/2010 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Mon 07/19/2010 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
Wed 07/21/2010 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Basketball Open Gym HHS Open Gym
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Thu 09/09/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS

Robinson Gymnasium
Open Gym

Wed 09/15/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Thu 09/16/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Mon 09/20/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Tue 09/21/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Mon 09/27/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Thu 09/30/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Mon 10/04/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Tue 10/05/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Tue 10/12/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Tue 10/19/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Wed 10/20/2010 2:55 pm 4:00 pm Boy's Basketball Open Gym HHS
Robinson Gymnasium

Open Gym

Mon 11/08/2010 TBA All Day Boy's Basketball Tryouts Robinson Gymnasium
Tue 11/09/2010 All Day All Day Boy's Basketball Tryouts Robinson Gymnasium
Wed 11/10/2010 All Day All Day Boy's Basketball Tryouts Robinson Gymnasium
Thu 11/11/2010 All Day All Day Boy's Basketball Tryouts Robinson Gymnasium
Fri 11/12/2010 All Day TBA Boy's Basketball Tryouts Robinson Gymnasium
Mon 11/29/2010 6:00 pm All Day Crystal City Basketball Classic Crystal City High
Mon 11/29/2010 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High vs. St. Vincent High School @ Crystal City

Tournament
Tue 11/30/2010 All Day All Day Crystal City Basketball Classic Crystal City High
Wed 12/01/2010 All Day All Day Crystal City Basketball Classic Crystal City High
Wed 12/01/2010 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High JV vs Crystal City @ Crystal City Tournament
Wed 12/01/2010 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High vs. TBA
Thu 12/02/2010 All Day All Day Crystal City Basketball Classic Crystal City High
Thu 12/02/2010 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High JV basketball game at Crystal City
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Fri 12/03/2010 All Day 10:00

pm
Crystal City Basketball Classic Crystal City High

Fri 12/03/2010 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Boy's Basketball Game Crystal City High vs. St. Pius @ the Crystal City Tourney
Tue 12/07/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Home Game Robinson Gymnasium verses Fredricktown
Thu 12/09/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boys's Basketball Home Game Robinson Gymnasium verses Affton High School
Sat 12/11/2010 TBA TBA Boy's Basketball Game Jefferson Community

College
verses Pacific

Sat 12/11/2010 8:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Jefferson Community
College

vs. Pacific at Jefferson College

Tue 12/14/2010 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Home Game Robinson Gymnasium verses Park Hills Central
Fri 12/17/2010 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Home Game Robinson Gymnasium verses Festus High School
Sun 12/26/2010 TBA TBA Boy's Basketball Game Park Hills Central High

School
Park Hills Tournament vs. TBA

Sun 12/26/2010 TBA All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

Mon 12/27/2010 TBA All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

55th Annual Central Christmas Tournament

Mon 12/27/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

Tue 12/28/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

Tue 12/28/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

55th Annual Central Christmas Tournament

Tue 12/28/2010 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Park Hills Central High
School

vs. Hillsboro @ The Park Hills Central Christmas
Tournament

Wed 12/29/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

55th Annual Central Christmas Tournament

Wed 12/29/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

Thu 12/30/2010 All Day TBA Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

Thu 12/30/2010 All Day All Day Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

55th Annual Central Christmas Tournament

Fri 12/31/2010 All Day TBA Park Hills Christmas Tournament Park Hills Central High
School

55th Annual Central Christmas Tournament

Tue 01/04/2011 5:00 pm 10:00
pm

Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. Dubourg High School

Tue 01/04/2011 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Home Game vs DuBourg Robinson Gymnasium
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Fri 01/07/2011 5:00 pm 10:00

pm
Boy's Basketball Game Hillsboro High at Hillsboro High School

Fri 01/07/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

@ Hillboro High School

Fri 01/07/2011 6:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Boy's Basketbal Game at Hillsboro Hillsboro High JV game 6:00
Varsity game 7:30

Wed 01/12/2011 5:00 pm 10:00
pm

Boy's Basketball Game St. Vincent High School at St Vincent High School

Wed 01/12/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game St. Vincent High School @ St. Vincent High School
Wed 01/12/2011 6:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Boys' Basketball Game at St. Vincent St. Vincent High School 6:00 JV game

7:30 Varsity game
Fri 01/14/2011 5:00 pm 10:00

pm
Boy's Basketball Game St. Pius X - Festus vs. St. Pius

Fri 01/14/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game St. Pius X - Festus @ St. Pius
Fri 01/14/2011 6:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Boy's Basketbal Game at St. Pius X St. Pius X - Festus 6:00 JV game

7:30 Varsity game
Tue 01/25/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High

Robinson Gymnasium
vs. Perryvill High School

Wed 01/26/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Herculaneum High
Robinson Gymnasium

vs. St.Genevieve High School

Fri 01/28/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Jefferson R-7 vs. Jefferson R-7
Fri 01/28/2011 6:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game Jefferson R-7 at Jefferson R-7
Sat 01/29/2011 9:30 am 5:00 pm Blackcat 9th Grade Basketball Tournamnet Robinson Gymnasium
Mon 01/31/2011 5:00 pm 9:30 pm Boy's Basketball Game St. Vincent High School at St. Vincent High School


